
Clubs & Organizations 

Club/Organization Name Advisor(s) 
Advisor Email 

 @smyrnaeagles.org or 
@smyrna.k12.de.us 

National Honor Society 
Angela Evans 
Cheyenne Graden 

angela.evans 
cheyenne.graden 

Air Force Junior Reserve Officer 
Training Corps (AFJROTC) 

TSgt John Dewey Carlton III john.carlton 

Letterman's Club Jennifer Lindell jennifer.lindell 

HOSA-Allied Health Jennifer Lindell jennifer.lindell 

CTE 
Student Ambassadors 

Jay Davis john.davis 

SHS Blue & Gold Club Whitney Reed jan-michael.reed 

Best Buddies Whitney Reed/Jennifer 
Lindell 

jennifer.lindell 

Ed Rising 
Valerie Coll, Genny Willis, 

Sarah Sfamurri, Brandi 
Henderson 

valerie.coll genny.willis 
sarah.sfamurri 

Open Minds Skylar Benton Skylar.Benton 

Book Club Jennifer Macdonald 
Jennifer.MacDonald 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes 
(FCA) 

Clay Lloyd clay.lloyd 

DECA Tracy Cameransi tracy.cameransi 

Drama Club 
Sabrina Ridenour 
Rebecca Hutchinson 

Sabrina Ridenour 
Rebecca Hutchinson 

mailto:angela.evans@smyrnaeagles.org


Business Professionals of 
America 

Tini Graff, Angie Hewes, 

Alexandra 
Ulrich 

Tini. Graff 
Angie. Hewes 
Alexandra. Ulrich 

Regiment of Red 

Jazz Band 

Symphonic Band 

Hakeem Nabi hakeem.nabi 

Eagle Outlet 
Angie Hewes Angie Hewes 

Class Officers/SGA Lindsey Alexitch, Jay Davis, 
Ashley Carrow 

Lindsey.alexitch 
John.davis 
ashley.carrow 

 

Yearbook Mara Frisbee Mara Frisbee 

Choir 
Select Ensemble 

Kristen Hughes kristen.hughes 

FFA Kellie 

Michaud, Keith Shane, 

Gregory Wright, Jennifer 
Taylor 

Kellie.michaud 
Keith.shane 
Gregorya.wright 
jennifer.taylor 

JDG   

Ladies of Distinction Kanika Jackson kanika.jackson 

Gentlemen of Distinction 
Christopher Hall 
Paul Damask 

Christopher Hall 
Paul Damask 

Gamer’s Club Dale Lambert dale.lambert 

Black Student Union 

Haley Griffin 
henderson 
coleman 
stamper 

haley.griffin 
henderson 
coleman 
stamper 



Link Crew   

Random Acts of Kindness Stephanie Greim stephanie.greim 

Technology Student Association 
(TSA) 

Jennifer Tucker jennifer.tucker 

Art Club Shari Dierkes shari.dierkes 

Copy Center Stephanie Greim stephanie.greim 

Math League Pamela Meek virginia.atkinson 

Coffee Shop 
Jeanne Morris, Michelle 

Dunn  
Jeanne.morris 
Michelle.dunn  

SYLO- Smyrna Youth 

Leadership Organization 

  

Science Olympiad 
  

SEAS 
lisa.tice 

lisa.tice 

DCA- Delaware Career Association  
 

   

   

 


